elatec.com
UNIVERSAL READERS:
SIMPLIFYING ACCESS CONTROL
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
7
3
1

MARKET ONLY
LOW FREQUENCY AIRCOIL ANTENNAS (125 KHZ)
Order Code ANT-006 ANT-036 ANT-039
Inner Ø1 17 / 0.67 16 / 0.63 14.1 / 0.56
Outer Ø1 < 22 / 0.87 20.4 / 0.8 16.3 / 0.64
Height1 4 / 0.16 2 / 0.08 2.2 / 0.09
Inductance 490 µH ± 5% 490 µH ± 5% 490 µH ± 5%
Picture
LOW FREQUENCY AIRCOIL ANTENNAS (125 KHZ)
Order Code ANT-007 ANT-013 ANT-031
Length2 57 / 2.27 41 / 1.61 27.5 / 1.08
Width2 36 / 1.42 30 / 1.18 15 / 0.59
Height2 3 / 0.12 2 / 0.08 2.5 / 0.1
Inductance 490 µH ± 5% 490 µH ± 5% 490 µH ± 5%
Picture
PCB ANTENNAS
Order Code ANT-022 ANT-023
Frequency 125 / 134.2 kHz + 13.56 MHz 125 / 134.2 kHz + 13.56 MHz
Length1 56 / 2.2 33 / 1.3
Width1 46 / 1.81 30 / 1.18
Height1 6 / 0.24 6 / 0.24
Impedance 50 50
Inductance 490 µH ± 5% 490 µH ± 5%
Connectors LF: Pins, HF: UMCC / U.FL
HF: SMA SMB, SMC, MCX
LF: pads 1 mm / 0.04 inch
HF: UMCC / U.FL, pads 1 mm / 0.04 inch
Cables CAB-L13, CAB-F14 CAB-L13, CAB-F14
Picture
PCB ANTENNAS
Order Code ANT-032 ANT-M01C12
Frequency 13.56 MHz 13.56 MHz
Length2 20 / 0.79 43 / 1,69
Width2 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.57
Height2 2.2 / 0.09 11.54 / 0.45
Impedance (HF) 50 50
Inductance
Connectors HF: UMCC / U.FL HF: UMCC
Cables CAB-L13, CAB-F14 CAB-L32
Picture
DUAL AND SINGLE FREQUENCY
ANTENNAS
3) UMCC antenna cable, 100 mm, female to female for 13.56 MHz, right angle
4) Flat ribbon antenna cable, 100 mm, AWG26, 2-pol, 3 mm tinned on both sides for 125 kHz
1) ANT-010 is a ferrite antenna, Dimensions in mm / inch
2) Outer dimensions in mm / inch  For exact specifications of each reader, please refer to the corresponding data sheet.
UNIFYING ACCESS. UNIVERSAL READERS
FOR ANY ACCESS APPLICATION.
PARTNERSHIP. QUALITY. SERVICE.